
CLASS II (2024-2025) SUB: ENGLISH 

April  18 Working Days   November  18 Working Days  

Magic Carpet - L-1 Rani goes to Agra 
Moral Values - L-1 Mother’s Day 
Art of Cursive Writing - pgs  1 to 4 
Grammar- Sentences 
Poem- ------ 
Writing Skills- ------- 

7 
5 

                 
                  6 

Magic Carpet – L-9 Unhappy Bhola 
Moral Values L-7 Be helpful 
Art of Cursive Writing - pgs 46 to 48 
Grammar - Preposition 
Poem – L-13 There was a Puffin 
Writing Skills- ------- 

7 
3 
3 
5 

May  8 Working days  December  24 Working days  

Magic Carpet------- 
Moral Values------ 
Art of Cursive Writing-pgs 5 to 30 
Grammar-Opposite Words, Singular/Plural 
Poem-L-2 School Days 
Writing Skills- 
Revision of PT-1 

 
 
 

2 
1 
6 

Magic Carpet – L-15 The Nut Cracker (Only for 
reading) 
                          L-12 Just like me 
                          
Moral values - L-8 Punctuality 
Art of Cursive Writing ---------- 
Grammar - Synonyms 
Poem- ---Little plant 
Writing Skills – Unseen passage 

7 
 

4 
2 
 

                  6 
 
                 5 

July 23 Working Days  January  20 Working Days  

Revision of PT-1 
PT-1 Examination 
Magic Carpet – L-8 The Little Quilt 
Moral Values - L-2 Blessed we are 
Art of Cursive Writing–---- 
Grammar –Noun, use of is,am,are.was,were 
Poem –---  
Writing Skills-----  

5 
6 
4 
 

4 
4 
 
 

PT-2 Examination 
Magic Carpet – L-14 What the toys taught Tina 
Moral Values----- 
Art of Cursive Writing------- 
Grammar---- 
Poem ---- 
Writing Skills – Picture Composition 

6 
6 
 
 

4 
 

4 

August  19Working Days February  21Working Days  

Magic Carpet – L-4 Is the sky falling 
                         L-6 Peter Rabbit 
Moral Values - L-3 Kindness 
Art of Cursive Writing - pgs 31 to 35 
Grammar – Gender 
Poem –L-5 Pencil Magic 
Writing Skills- Paragraph Writing 

6 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
 

 

Revision of Annual Examination 21 

September  20 Working Days  March  Working Days  

Revision of Half Yearly Exams 
Half Yearly Exams 
Magic Carpet – L-3 Bubloo the Bull 
Moral Values - L-6 Concentration 
Art of Cursive Writing pgs 36 to 40 
Grammar ---- 
Poem- ------ 
Writing Skills - -------- 

6 
9 
4 
2 

Annual Examination  

  



October   20  Working Days  

Magic Carpet  L-11 Let’s Pretend  
                        
Moral Values - L-9 Say no to crackers 
Art of Cursive Writing pgs 41 to 45 
Grammar –pronoun, Adjectives 
Poem - L-10 Boats sail on the rivers 
Writing Skills-Paragraph writing 

5 
 
 

2 
                  8 

2 
3 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASS II (2023-2024) SUB: EVS 
April  18 Working Days   November  18 Working Days  

Amazing Earth  
 L-1 Let me introduce myself(only for reading) 
 L-2 Our body parts 
 
 

 
6 

                 12 
 

Amazing Earth  
L- 13 Air 
L-16 Plants are our friends 

 
9 
9 
 
 

May  8 Working days  December  24 Working days  

Amazing Earth  
L-3 Family 

 
8 
 
 

Amazing Earth  
L-17 Animals are our friends 
L-18 Hoe do we Travel 

 
12 
12 

July 23 Working Days  January  20Working Days  

Revision of PT-1 
PT-1 Examination 
Amazing Earth  
L- 4 A house to live in  
L- 5 Food for us 
 
 

 

5 
6 
 

5 
7 

PT-2 Examination 
Amazing Earth  
L-19 Means of Communication 

6 
 

14 

August  19 Working Days  February  21Working Days  

Amazing Earth  
L- 6 The Clothes we wear 
L- 7 Safety Saves (only for reading) 
L- 8 Our festivals 

 

7 
6 
6 

Revision  of Annual  Exams 21 

September  20 Working Days  March  Working Days  

Revision of Half Yearly 
Half Yearly Examination 
Amazing Earth  
L- 9  Neighbourhood services 
L- 10 Our Nation (only for reading) 

 

5 
9 
 

6 
1 

Annual Examinations 

 
 

October  
L-11 The Earth 
L-14 Water Is Life 

19Working Days  
               10 
                9 

 

 



 

CLASS II (2024-2025) SUB:MATHS 
April  18 Working Days   November  18 Working Days  

The Amazing Book of Mathematics  
Ch-1- Numbers upto 999 
 
 

18 
 

The Amazing Book of Mathematics  
Ch-7 Shapes around us 
CH-11 Measurement 

 

 
11 
7 

May  8 Working days  December  24 Working days  

The Amazing Book of Mathematics  
Ch-2- Ordinal Numbers 
Addition and Subtraction(2 digit number) without 
regrouping 

 
3 
5 

The Amazing Book of Mathematics  
Ch-9 Time 
 

 
24 

July 23 Working Days  January  20Working Days  

Revision PT-1 Examinations 
The Amazing Book of Mathematics  
Ch-3 Addition with regrouping (Tables-6 to 10) 
Ch-4 Subtraction with regrouping 
 

 

5 
6 
 

7 
5 

PT-2 Examination 
The Amazing Book of Mathematics  
Ch-13 Data Handling 
Tables 2 to 10 

 

6 
 

14 

August  19 Working Days  February  21Working Days  

The Amazing Book of Mathematics  
Ch-5 Multiplication 
Ch-12 Patterns 
 
 

 

 
14 
5 

Revision of Annual Exams  
 

 

September  20 Working Days  March  Working Days  

Revision of Half Yearly Examination 

Half Yearly Exams 
The Amazing Book of Mathematics  
Ch-6 Division 
 

 

5 
9 
 
 

6 

Annual Examination 
 

 

October  19 Working Days  
The Amazing Book of Mathematics  
Ch-8 The whole and its parts 
Ch-10 Money 
 

 

 
10 
9 

 

 



 

CLASS II (2024-2025) SUB: G.K 
April  18 Working Days   November  18 Working Days  

Expand your knowledge 
L-2,3,4 
 
 

 Expand your knowledge 
L-28,29,30,31 

 

May  8 Working days  December  24 Working days  

Expand your knowledge 
L- 5,6,7 

 Expand your knowledge 
32,33,34,35 

 

July 23 Working Days  January  20Working Days  

Expand your knowledge 
L-10,13,14,15,16,17 
 

 L-40,41,42,43,45 ( General awareness)  

August  19 Working Days  February  21Working Days  

Expand your knowledge 
L- 19,20,21,24 ( General awareness) 

 Revision of Annual Examination 
 

 

September 20 Working Days  March  Working Days  

Revision of Half yearly examination 
Half yearly  examination 
 

 Annual Examination 
SYLLABUS OF HALF YEARLY- L-
2,3,4,5,6,7,10,13,14,15,16,17( GENERAL AWARENESS) 
SYLLABUS OF ANNUAL EXAMINATION- L-
25,26,27,28,29,30,31,32,33,34,35,40,41,42,43,45( 
GENERAL AWARENESS) 

 

October  19Working Days  

Expand your knowledge 
L-25,26,27 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASS II (2023-2024) SUB: ART AND CRAFT 

April  18 Working Days   November  17Working Days  

Art- Art in our hand 
page-1,2 
Craft-Art and creativity 
page-3,5,6 

 Art-Art in our hand 
Pages-7,10 
Craft- Art and creativity 
Pages-26,27 

 

May  8  Working days  December  Working days  

Art - Art in our hand  
pages-4,22 
craft- Art and creativity 
pages-7,8,9 

 Art- Art in our hand 
Pages-14 
Craft-Art and creativity 
Pages-4,30 

 

July 23 Working Days  January  20 Working Days  

Art- Art in our hand 
Pages-11,17 
Craft- Art and creativity 
Pages-10,11,12 

 

 Art - Art in our hand 
Pages- 14 
Craft- Art and creativity 
Pages- 4,30 

 

August  19 Working Days February  21 Working Days  
Art-Art in our hand cursive 
Pages-24,30 
Craft-Art and creativity 
Pages-13,16 

 

 Art - Art in our hand 
Pages- 34 
Craft- Art and creativity 
Pages- 35 

 

September  20 Working Days  March  Working Days  
Art-Art in our hand 
Pages-25,33 
Craft-Art and creativity 
Pages-17,18 

 Annual Examination  

October   19 Working Days  

Art-Art in our hand 
Pages-15 
Craft-Art and creativity 
Pages- 21,22,25 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASS II (2024-2025) SUB: HINDI 

     18 Working Days         

 

18 Working Days  
 

धरोहर – पाठ – 2 मेहनत का फल  

नन्ही दुननया – पाठ – मूर्ख बकररयााँ  

मोती मेरे अक्षर – पृष्ठ – 1 – 4  

कनिता --------- 

व्याकरण – िचन बदलो  

लेर्न कौशल -------- 

 

9 

 

 

4 

5 

 

 

धरोहर – पाठ – 9 नक्ल नही ीं अक्ल  

नन्ही दुननया – पाठ -7 सूरज का रुमाल  

मोती मेरे अक्षर ----- 

कनिता – सच्चा नमत्र  

व्याकरण – निया  

लेर्न कौशल ------ 

 

5 

3 

 

4 

4 

मई 8 Working days         

 

24 Working days  

धरोहर – पाठ – 3 सच्चा दोस्त  

मोती मेरे अक्षर – 5 -10  

नन्ही दुननया ----- 

कनिता – पाठ – 1 प्रकृनत का सींदेश  

व्याकरण – निलोम शब्द  

लेर्न कौशल ---------- 

 

3 

 

 

 

1 

 

4 

 

 

धरोहर – पाठ – 11 जैसे को तैसा  

नन्ही दुननया – पाठ -8 पछतािा  

मोती मेरे अक्षर ------ 

कनिता ------- 

व्याकरण – निशेषण  

लेर्न कौशल -              

 

6 

3 

 

4 

5 

5 

    ई 23 Working Days        

 

20Working Days  

सामनयक परीक्षा की पुनरािृनत  

सामनयक परीक्षा  

धरोहर – पाठ – 3 सच्चा दोस्त  

नन्ही दुननया – पाठ -2 झठू का फल  

मोती मेरे अक्षर – 31 – 34  

कनिता – पाठ – 6 सीर्ो  

व्याकरण – सींज्ञा, नलींग बदलो  

लेर्न कौशल -------- 

5 

6 

2 

 

5 

5 

धरोहर – पाठ – 13 नचनियाघर की सैर  

नन्ही दुननया – पाठ -10 नततली और फूल  

मोती मेरे अक्षर ------ 

कनिता ------- 

व्याकरण ------- 

लेर्न कौशल – नचत्र िणखन  

 

6 

6 

4 

 

 

 

4 

    19 Working Days       21Working Days  

धरोहर – पाठ – 4 (केिल पढ़ने के नलए) 

             पाठ – 5 अब पछताए क्या हो ? 

नन्ही दुननया – पाठ – 3 हाथी और भाँिरे की दोस्ती  

मोती मेरे अक्षर – 35 – 37  

कनिता ------- 

3 

4 

 

4 

4 

 

                          

 

 

21 



व्याकरण – शुद्ध -अशुद्ध  

लेर्न कौशल –        लेर्न (रक्षाबींधन/स्वतींत्रता नदिस) 

 

2 

2 

       20 Working Days  March  Working Days  

                             

                

धरोहर – पाठ – 7 बुलबुल  

नन्ही दुननया ------ 

मोती मेरे अक्षर – 38-40  

कनिता ----- 

व्याकरण – समानाथी शब्द  

लेर्न कौशल ------- 

6 

9 

2 

 

2 

1 

 

             

  म          

 

 

 

      20 Working Days  

धरोहर – पाठ – 8 पेि मनुष्य के सचे्च साथी  

             पाठ – 14 दीपािली (केिल पढ़ने के नलए) 

नन्ही दुननया – पाठ – 4 नकसने र्ाए ज़्यादा आम  

                    पाठ – 6 दूसरोीं का दुर्  

मोती मेरे अक्षर -------- 

कनिता ------- 

व्याकरण – निशेषण  

लेर्न कौशल – अनुचे्छद लेर्न  

7 

4 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CLASS II (2024 -2025) SUB: COMPUTER 

April  18 Working Days   November  18 Working Days  

 
Ch-1 More About a Computer 
 

 

 Ch-6 Let’s Learn Paint 
 

 

May 8 Working days  December  24 Working days  

 
Ch-3 IPO Devices 

  
 

 Ch-9 Artificial Intelligence Around Us  

July  23 Working Days  January  20 Working Days  

Ch-3 IPO Devices  Revision 
 

 

August  19 Working Days February  21 Working Days  

Ch-4 The Keyboard and the Mouse 

 

 Revision 
 

 

September  20 Working Days  March  Working Days  

Revision 

HALF YEARLY EXAM 
Syllabus - Ch-1,3,4 
 

 ANNUAL EXAMINATION 
Syllabus – Ch-5,6,9 

 

October   19 Working Days  

Ch-5 Introduction to Word 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


