CLASS II (2024-2025) SUB: ENGLISH

<u>April</u>	18 Working Days	<u>November</u>	18 Working Days
Magic Carpet - L-1 Rani goes to Agra	<u></u>	Magic Carpet – L-9 Unhappy Bhola	7
Moral Values - L-1 Mother's Day	<u>-</u>	Moral Values L-7 Be helpful	7 3 3
Art of Cursive Writing - pgs 1 to 4	_	Art of Cursive Writing - pgs 46 to 48	3
Grammar- Sentences	6	Grammar - Preposition	<u>-</u> <u>5</u>
Poem		Poem – L-13 There was a Puffin	<u> =</u>
Writing Skills		Writing Skills	
May	8 Working days	<u>December</u>	24 Working days
Magic Carpet		Magic Carpet – L-15 The Nut Cracker (Only for	<u>7</u>
Moral Values		reading)	_
Art of Cursive Writing-pgs 5 to 30		L-12 Just like me	4
Grammar-Opposite Words, Singular/Plural	2		<u>4</u> <u>2</u>
Poem-L-2 School Days	<u>2</u> <u>1</u>	Moral values - L-8 Punctuality	=
Writing Skills-	6	Art of Cursive Writing	6
Revision of PT-1	<u> </u>	Grammar - Synonyms	
		PoemLittle plant	_
		Writing Skills – Unseen passage	5
July	23 Working Days	January	20 Working Days
Revision of PT-1		PT-2 Examination	6
PT-1 Examination	<u>5</u> <u>6</u> <u>4</u>	Magic Carpet – L-14 What the toys taught Tina	<u>6</u> <u>6</u>
Magic Carpet – L-8 The Little Quilt	<u>_</u>	Moral Values	_
Moral Values - L-2 Blessed we are	<u> -</u>	Art of Cursive Writing	
Art of Cursive Writing	1	Grammar	4
Grammar –Noun, use of is,am,are.was,were	<u>4</u> <u>4</u>	Poem	<u> </u>
Poem	<u> </u>	Writing Skills – Picture Composition	
Writing Skills			<u>4</u>
August	19Working Days	February	21Working Days
Magic Carpet – L-4 Is the sky falling		Revision of Annual Examination	<u>21</u> <u>21</u>
L-6 Peter Rabbit	<u> </u>	Revision of Annual Examination	<u>21</u>
Moral Values - L-3 Kindness	3		
Art of Cursive Writing - pgs 31 to 35	2		
Grammar – Gender	6 3 2 3 3 3		
Poem –L-5 Pencil Magic	<u>3</u>		
Writing Skills- Paragraph Writing	<u>2</u>		
Withing Skills- Faragraph Withing			
September	20 Working Days	March	Working Days
Revision of Half Yearly Exams	6	Annual Examination	WOIRING Days
Half Yearly Exams	_	Allitual Examination	
Magic Carpet – L-3 Bubloo the Bull	<u>9</u>		
Moral Values - L-6 Concentration	9 <u>4</u> <u>2</u>		
Art of Cursive Writing pgs 36 to 40	<u>2</u>		
Grammar			
Poem			
Writing Skills			

<u>October</u>	20 Working Days
Magic Carpet L-11 Let's Pretend	<u>5</u>
Moral Values - L-9 Say no to crackers Art of Cursive Writing pgs 41 to 45 Grammar –pronoun, Adjectives Poem - L-10 Boats sail on the rivers Writing Skills-Paragraph writing	2 8 2 3

CLASS II (2023-2024) SUB: EVS

<u>April</u>	18 Working Days	<u>November</u>	<u>18 Working Days</u>
Amazing Earth L-1 Let me introduce myself(only for reading) L-2 Our body parts	<u>6</u> <u>12</u>	Amazing Earth L- 13 Air L-16 Plants are our friends	<u>9</u>
<u>May</u>	8 Working days	<u>December</u>	24 Working days
Amazing Earth L-3 Family	<u>8</u>	Amazing Earth L-17 Animals are our friends L-18 Hoe do we Travel	<u>12</u> <u>12</u>
<u>July</u>	23 Working Days	<u>January</u>	20Working Days
Revision of PT-1	<u>5</u>	PT-2 Examination	<u>6</u>
PT-1 Examination Amazing Earth L- 4 A house to live in L- 5 Food for us	<u>6</u> <u>5</u> <u>7</u>	Amazing Earth L-19 Means of Communication	<u>14</u>
August Amazing Earth L- 6 The Clothes we wear L- 7 Safety Saves (only for reading) L- 8 Our festivals	19 Working Days 7 6 6	February Revision of Annual Exams	21Working Days 21
<u>September</u>	20 Working Days	<u>March</u>	Working Days
Revision of Half Yearly Half Yearly Examination Amazing Earth	<u>5</u> <u>9</u>	Annual Examinations	
L- 9 Neighbourhood services L- 10 Our Nation (only for reading)	<u>6</u> <u>1</u>		
<u>October</u>	19Working Days		
L-11 The Earth L-14 Water Is Life	10 9		

CLASS II (2024-2025) SUB:MATHS

<u>April</u>	18 Working Days	<u>November</u>	18 Working Days
The Amazing Book of Mathematics Ch-1- Numbers upto 999	<u>18</u>	The Amazing Book of Mathematics Ch-7 Shapes around us CH-11 Measurement	<u>11</u> 7
May The Amazing Book of Mathematics	<u>8 Working days</u>	<u>December</u> The Amazing Book of Mathematics	24 Working days
Ch-2- Ordinal Numbers Addition and Subtraction(2 digit number) without regrouping	<u>3</u> <u>5</u>	Ch-9 Time	<u>24</u>
July	23 Working Days	January	20Working Days
Revision PT-1 Examinations The Amazing Book of Mathematics	<u>5</u> <u>6</u>	PT-2 Examination The Amazing Book of Mathematics	<u>6</u>
Ch-3 Addition with regrouping (Tables-6 to 10) Ch-4 Subtraction with regrouping	<u>Z</u> <u>5</u>	Ch-13 Data Handling Tables 2 to 10	<u>14</u>
August	19 Working Days	February	21Working Days
The Amazing Book of Mathematics Ch-5 Multiplication Ch-12 Patterns	<u>14</u> <u>5</u>	Revision of Annual Exams	
September	20 Working Days	March	Working Days
Revision of Half Yearly Examination Half Yearly Exams The Amazing Book of Mathematics Ch-6 Division	<u>5</u> <u>9</u>	Annual Examination	
October The Amazing Book of Mathematics Ch-8 The whole and its parts Ch-10 Money	<u>19 Working Days</u> <u>10</u> <u>9</u>		

CLASS II (2024-2025) SUB: G.K

<u>April</u>	18 Working Days	<u>November</u>	18 Working Days
Expand your knowledge		Expand your knowledge	
L-2,3,4		L-28,29,30,31	
May	8 Working days	<u>December</u>	24 Working days
Expand your knowledge		Expand your knowledge	
L- 5,6,7		32,33,34,35	
<u>July</u>	23 Working Days	<u>January</u>	20Working Days
Expand your knowledge		L-40,41,42,43,45 (General awareness)	
L-10,13,14,15,16,17			
<u>August</u>	19 Working Days	<u>February</u>	21Working Days
Expand your knowledge		Revision of Annual Examination	
L- 19,20,21,24 (General awareness)			
<u>September</u>	20 Working Days	<u>March</u>	Working Days
Revision of Half yearly examination		Annual Examination	
Half yearly examination		SYLLABUS OF HALF YEARLY- L-	
		2,3,4,5,6,7,10,13,14,15,16,17(GENERAL AWARENESS)	
October	19Working Days	SYLLABUS OF ANNUAL EXAMINATION- L-	
Expand your knowledge		25,26,27,28,29,30,31,32,33,34,35,40,41,42,43,45(
L-25,26,27		GENERAL AWARENESS)	

CLASS II (2023-2024) SUB: ART AND CRAFT

<u>April</u>	<u> 18 Working Days</u>	<u>November</u>	17Working Days
Art- Art in our hand		Art-Art in our hand	
page-1,2		Pages-7,10	
Craft-Art and creativity		Craft- Art and creativity	
page-3,5,6		Pages-26,27	
May	8 Working days	December	Working days
Art - Art in our hand		Art- Art in our hand	
pages-4,22		Pages-14	
craft- Art and creativity		Craft-Art and creativity	
pages-7,8,9		Pages-4,30	
July	23 Working Days	<u>January</u>	<u>20 Working Days</u>
Art- Art in our hand		Art - Art in our hand	
Pages-11,17		Pages- 14	
Craft- Art and creativity		Craft- Art and creativity	
Pages-10,11,12		Pages- 4,30	
August	19 Working Days	<u>February</u>	21 Working Days
Art-Art in our hand cursive		Art - Art in our hand	
Pages-24,30		Pages- 34	
Craft-Art and creativity		Craft- Art and creativity	
Pages-13,16		Pages- 35	
<u>September</u>	20 Working Days	<u>March</u>	<u>Working Days</u>
Art-Art in our hand		Annual Examination	
Pages-25,33			
Craft-Art and creativity			
Pages-17,18			
<u>October</u>	19 Working Days		
Art-Art in our hand			
Pages-15			
Craft-Art and creativity			
Pages- 21,22,25			
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>

CLASS II (2024-2025) SUB: HINDI

18 Working Days	नवंबर	18 Working Days
	धरोहर – पाठ – ९ नक्ल नहीं अक्ल	<u>5</u> <u>3</u>
<u>9</u>		<u>3</u>
		4
4	व्याकरण – क्रिया	<u>4</u> <u>4</u>
<u>5</u>	लेखन कौशल	
8 Working days	दिसंबर	24 Working days
3	धरोहर – पाठ – 11 जैसे को तैसा	6
_		<u>6</u> <u>3</u>
		_
		<u>4</u>
1		5
		<u>5</u> 5
<u>4</u>	CIGITATION STRICK TOTAL	2
23 Working Days	जनवरी	20Working Days
<u>5</u>	धरोहर – पाठ – 13 चिड़ियाघर की सैर	<u>6</u>
<u>6</u>	नन्ही दुनिया – पाठ -10 तितली और फूल	<u>6</u>
<u>2</u>	मोती मेरे अक्षर	4
	कविता	
5	व्याकरण	
<u></u>	लेखन कौशल – चित्र वर्णन	
_		4
		_
19 Working Days	फरवरी	21Working Days
	वार्षिक परीक्षा की पनरावृति	<u>21</u>
_		<u> </u>
4		
4		
	9 4 5 8 Working days 3 1 4 23 Working Days 5 6 2 5 5 5 19 Working Days 4 4	9 धरोहर - पाठ - 9 नक्ल नहीं अक्ल नन्हीं दुनिया - पाठ - 7 सूरज का रुमाल मोती मेरे अक्षर किवता - सच्चा मित्र व्याकरण - क्रिया लेखन कौशल विद्या - पाठ - 8 पछतावा मोती मेरे अक्षर किवता - माती मेरे अक्षर किवता - माती मेरे अक्षर किवता - माती मेरे अक्षर किवता किवता किवता किवता किवता व्याकरण - विशेषण लेखन कौशल - अपिठत गद्यांश किवता

व्याकरण – शुद्ध -अशुद्ध	2		
लेखन कौशल – अनुच्छेद लेखन (रक्षाबंधन/स्वतंत्रता दिवस)	<u>2</u> <u>2</u>		
राखन कारारा – अनुच्छद राखन (रक्षांषधन/स्वतंत्रता दिवस)	∠		
सितंबर	20 Working Days	<u>March</u>	<u>Working D</u>
अर्धवार्षिक परीक्षा की पुनरावृति	<u>6</u>		
अर्धवार्षिक परीक्षा	<u>g</u>	वार्षिक परीक्षा	
धरोहर – पाठ – ७ बुलबुल	<u>6</u> <u>9</u> <u>2</u>	सामयिक परीक्षा	
नन्ही दुनिया	_	·	
मोती मेरे अक्षर – 38-40	<u>2</u>		
कविता	<u>2</u> <u>1</u>		
व्याकरण – समानार्थी शब्द			
लेखन कौशल			
अक्टूबर	20 Working Days		
धरोहर – पाठ – ८ पेड़ मनुष्य के सच्चे साथी	<u>7</u>		
पाठ 🗕 १४ दीपावली (केवल पढ़ने के लिए)	<u>4</u>		
नन्ही दुनिया – पाठ – 4 किसने खाए ज्यादा आम			
पाठ – ६ दूसरों का दुख			
मोती मेरे अक्षर	<u>7</u>		
कविता	_		
व्याकरण – विशेषण			
लेखन कौशल – अनुच्छेद लेखन			

CLASS II (2024 -2025) SUB: COMPUTER

<u>April</u>	18 Working Days	<u>November</u>	18 Working Days
Ch-1 More About a Computer		Ch-6 Let's Learn Paint	
<u>May</u>	8 Working days	<u>December</u> Ch-9 Artificial Intelligence Around Us	24 Working days
Ch-3 IPO Devices			
July	23 Working Days	January	20 Working Days
Ch-3 IPO Devices		Revision	
August	19 Working Days	<u>February</u>	21 Working Days
Ch-4 The Keyboard and the Mouse		Revision	
<u>September</u>	20 Working Days	<u>March</u>	Working Days
Revision		ANNUAL EXAMINATION	
HALF YEARLY EXAM Syllabus - Ch-1,3,4		Syllabus – Ch-5,6,9	
<u>October</u>	19 Working Days		
Ch-5 Introduction to Word 2019			